Rev. 1.09
Technical Datasheet
Murata Silicon Capacitor Wire bondable Low profile vertical SiCap WLSC528.247 0201 47pF BV150
1
Wire bondable Low profile vertical SiCap WLSC528.247 0201
47pF BV150
General description
WLSC Capacitors targets power supplies decoupling and filtering of active devices. They are based on

2 GND Backside
Table 2 - Pining description. Reference (0,0) located at the centre of the die.
Ordering Information
Murata Integrated Passive Devices delivers products with AQL level II (0.65). Tighter quality levels are
available upon request.
Part number
(16NC)
Package
Packaging Finishing Description
935 146 528 247-F1T 6” FFC(1) Au(2) 47pF/0201 – 1 bondpad – 0.5 x 0.25mm x
0.10mm (3)
935 146 528 247-F2T 8” FFC(1) Au(2) 47pF/0201 – 1 bondpad – 0.5 x 0.25mm x
0.10mm (3)
935 146 528 247-E1T 6” grip ring1) Au(2) 47pF/0201 – 1 bondpad – 0.5 x 0.25mm x
0.10mm (3)
935 146 528 247-W0T Waffle pack
400 units
Au(2) 47pF/0201 – 1 bondpad – 0.5 x 0.25mm x
0.10mm (3)
Table 3 - Packaging and ordering information